

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr.M.P.No.1566/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 939 OF 2008

TEHAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for bail is rejected.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master